

What does a Club Foundation Representative (CFR) do?

Inform Clubs about the Optimist International Foundations; solicit gifts from Club Members; head a Club fund raiser for the Foundations' benefit; send donations directly to the Foundation office or to the District Foundation Representatives; ask Members about dollar matching programs at their place of employment; promote planned giving; explain the Dime-A-Day, Century Circle, President's Club, Christian D. Larson Partners, and other Optimist International Foundations' programs, encourage memorial and honorary gifts; ask for the Club's annual Foundation gift.

Appointment Report Form Club Foundation Representative

The Club Foundation Representative for our Club is:

(Please Print)			
Member Name		Member Number _	
Street Address		Male	_ Female
City	_ State/Province	Zip/Postal (Code
Phone No. (Res)	(Bus)	Email	
This Appointment is for the fiscal year of 20 20			
*Note: The Optimist fiscal year ends on September 30th. The above appointed officer will carry over to the new fiscal year automatically. A new CFR appointment form must be completed only if the Club changes individuals holding this office position.			
President's Name (Pled	ase Print)		

Return This Form to:

Optimist Club of

Optimist International Foundation Attn: Volunteer and Development Coordinator 4494 Lindell Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63108-2498 Telephone: 314-371-6000 or 800-500-8130

Club #

Fax: 314-735-4119 E-mail: Allyson.Pope@oifoundation.org